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SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2024/09/21 09:15 .
#E BAtaksR 9:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(12) #0 S

1 9:17:20.001 57.210 28.817 28.393
2 9:18:17.224 57.223 28.902 28.321
3 9:19:14.798 57.574 28.876 28.698
4 9:20:11.880 57.082 28.356 28.726
5 9:21:08.448 56.568 28.466 28.102
6 9:22:04.817 56.369 28.382 27.987
7 9:23:01.048 56.231 28.369 27.862
8 9:23:57.443 56.395 28.397 27.998
9 9:24:53.796 56.353 28.397 27.956
10 9:25:50.164 56.368 28.342 28.026
11 9:26:46.702 56.538 28.680 27.858
12 9:27:42.997 56.295 28.356 27.939
(8) R&II 8
1 9:17:20.108 56.794 28.643 28.151
2 9:18:17.036 56.928 28.443 28.485
3 9:19:13.459 56.423 28.428 27.995
4 9:20:09.886 56.427 28.492 27.935
5 9:21:06.206 56.320 28.390 27.930
6 9:22:02.463 56.257 28.249 28.008
7 9:22:58.965 56.502 28.416 28.086
8 9:23:56.862 57.897 29.587 28.310
9 9:24:54.759 57.897 29.959 27.938
10 9:25:51.487 56.728 28.665 28.063
11 9:26:48.045 56.558 28.606 27.952
12 9:27:44.464 56.419 28.389 28.030
() EAK 7iT
1 9:17:08.744 57.231 28.946 28.285
2 9:18:05.563 56.819 28.627 28.192
3 9:19:02.169 56.606 28.597 28.009
4 9:19:58.743 56.574 28.484 28.090
p5 9:20:59.243 1:00.500 28.533
6 9:23:30.938 2:31.695 28.091
7 9:24:27.478 56.540 28.553 27.987
8 9:25:24.009 56.531 28.364 28.167
9 9:26:20.577 56.568 28.552 28.016
10 9:27:16.998 56.421 28.537 27.884
11 9:28:13.408 56.410 28.419 27.991
EEIF—7 Orbits
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